
COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
www.computime.com.au

Round 4 : Hidden Valley Raceway : June 29 - July 1

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tom Williams

MANT CLUB CHALLENGE
Warm Up

CLASSIFICATION
Date: 01/07/18 Started at: 08:30:02
Event: W01 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Sunny - 24.0C Starters:
Track: Dry - Temp: 29.0C Printed at: 8:39

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

  1 83 Nathaniel RANDLES (NT) Kawasaki ZX-10R 1000 1:22.609  4 of  4
  2 12 Jason KLEEFSMAN (NT) / Courtsea Suzuki GSX-R 750 1:24.416  4 of  4 1.807 1.807
  3 69 Geoffrey HALL (NT) / TERRA Suzuki GSX-R 1000 1:24.554  4 of  4 .138 1.945
  4 52 Paul LALLY (NT) Yamaha YZF-R6 600 1:26.048  4 of  4 1.494 3.439
  5 63 John DOBBIE (NT) Triumph Daytona 675 1:27.419  2 of  4 1.371 4.810
  6 46 Lachlan O'BRIEN (NT) Honda CBR 300 1:31.444  4 of  4 4.025 8.835
  7 18 Bailey HUME (NT) / TransFurb Honda CBR 300 1:31.629  3 of  3 .185 9.020
  8 24 Robert CLARKE (NT) / HDT / Rino's 

Diesels / Northern Testing and Tagging
Triumph Daytona 675 1:32.533  3 of  3 .904 9.924

  9 717 Scott MANNION (NT) Honda CBR 300 1:33.636  4 of  4 1.103 11.027
 10 55 Daniel HURST (NT) Honda CBR 300 1:33.801  3 of  4 .165 11.192
 11 88 Paul O'DWYER (NT) Triumph Daytona 675 1:36.749  3 of  3 2.948 14.140
 12 93 Rodney PEARCE (NT) Honda CBR 300 1:39.274  3 of  3 2.525 16.665
 13 15 Merrawyn ROGERS (NT) / THC Suzuki GSX-R 600 1:40.132  3 of  3 .858 17.523
 14 178 Colin MCDONALD (NT) Honda CBR 300 1:43.852  2 of  3 3.720 21.243



COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
www.computime.com.au

Round 4 : Hidden Valley Raceway : June 29 - July 1

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tom Williams

MANT CLUB CHALLENGE
Warm Up

LAP TIMES
Date: 01/07/18 Started at: 08:30:02
Event: W01 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Sunny - 24.0C Starters:
Track: Dry - Temp: 29.0C Printed at: 8:39

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
12 Jason KLEEFSMAN (NT) 1:39.390 1:25.899 1:24.956 1:24.416
15 Merrawyn ROGERS (NT) 1:48.194 1:40.276 1:40.132
18 Bailey HUME (NT) 1:39.308 1:32.176 1:31.629
24 Robert CLARKE (NT) 1:49.201 1:36.238 1:32.533
46 Lachlan O'BRIEN (NT) 1:43.118 1:34.285 1:32.712 1:31.444
52 Paul LALLY (NT) 1:45.379 1:30.655 1:27.814 1:26.048
55 Daniel HURST (NT) 1:43.721 1:34.828 1:33.801 1:34.465
63 John DOBBIE (NT) 1:41.680 1:27.419 1:28.706 1:27.925
69 Geoffrey HALL (NT) 1:37.906 1:26.474 1:26.542 1:24.554
83 Nathaniel RANDLES (NT) 1:43.973 1:29.099 1:25.974 1:22.609
88 Paul O'DWYER (NT) 1:51.696 1:36.970 1:36.749
93 Rodney PEARCE (NT) 1:51.986 1:40.785 1:39.274

178 Colin MCDONALD (NT) 1:53.036 1:43.852 1:44.819
717 Scott MANNION (NT) 1:42.969 1:35.748 1:34.497 1:33.636



COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
www.computime.com.au

Round 4 : Hidden Valley Raceway : June 29 - July 1

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tom Williams

MANT CLUB CHALLENGE
Warm Up

SPLIT TIMES
Date: 01/07/18 Started at: 08:30:02
Event: W01 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Sunny - 24.0C Starters:
Track: Dry - Temp: 29.0C Printed at: 8:39

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
12  Jason KLEEFSMAN (NT)  (2nd) 1 38.179 34.154 29.347 1:41.680 P

1 36.711 33.898 28.781 1:39.390 P 2 29.080 30.441 27.898 1:27.419
2 28.829 29.963 27.107 1:25.899 3 29.958 30.610 28.138 1:28.706
3 27.720 29.523 27.713 1:24.956 4 28.602 30.366 28.957 1:27.925
4 27.780 29.368 27.268 1:24.416

69  Geoffrey HALL (NT)  (3rd)
15  Merrawyn ROGERS (NT)  (13th) 1 37.087 31.803 29.016 1:37.906 P

1 37.884 38.503 31.807 1:48.194 P 2 27.910 30.893 27.671 1:26.474
2 32.769 36.128 31.379 1:40.276 3 28.332 30.500 27.710 1:26.542
3 33.351 35.819 30.962 1:40.132 4 27.783 29.390 27.381 1:24.554

18  Bailey HUME (NT)  (7th) 83  Nathaniel RANDLES (NT)  (1st)
1 36.578 32.027 30.703 1:39.308 P 1 39.638 34.401 29.934 1:43.973 P
2 31.711 30.344 30.121 1:32.176 2 29.431 31.491 28.177 1:29.099
3 32.209 29.689 29.731 1:31.629 3 29.236 29.920 26.818 1:25.974

4 27.372 29.082 26.155 1:22.609
24  Robert CLARKE (NT)  (8th)

1 40.606 36.419 32.176 1:49.201 P 88  Paul O'DWYER (NT)  (11th)
2 30.639 34.383 31.216 1:36.238 1 41.961 36.326 33.409 1:51.696 P
3 30.338 32.807 29.388 1:32.533 2 33.265 33.611 30.094 1:36.970

3 29.755 36.013 30.981 1:36.749
46  Lachlan O'BRIEN (NT)  (6th)

1 37.962 32.351 32.805 1:43.118 P 93  Rodney PEARCE (NT)  (12th)
2 32.453 30.810 31.022 1:34.285 1 41.964 35.261 34.761 1:51.986 P
3 31.801 29.694 31.217 1:32.712 2 34.133 33.145 33.507 1:40.785
4 31.302 29.615 30.527 1:31.444 3 33.491 32.567 33.216 1:39.274

52  Paul LALLY (NT)  (4th) 178  Colin MCDONALD (NT)  (14th)
1 36.783 37.234 31.362 1:45.379 P 1 41.770 36.525 34.741 1:53.036 P
2 29.674 32.098 28.883 1:30.655 2 35.550 34.657 33.645 1:43.852
3 29.470 30.375 27.969 1:27.814 3 35.159 35.794 33.866 1:44.819
4 27.713 30.384 27.951 1:26.048

717  Scott MANNION (NT)  (9th)
55  Daniel HURST (NT)  (10th) 1 37.799 32.258 32.912 1:42.969 P

1 38.162 32.907 32.652 1:43.721 P 2 32.526 31.912 31.310 1:35.748
2 32.352 31.016 31.460 1:34.828 3 31.880 31.584 31.033 1:34.497
3 31.815 30.875 31.111 1:33.801 4 31.473 30.955 31.208 1:33.636
4 32.035 30.875 31.555 1:34.465

63  John DOBBIE (NT)  (5th)



COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
www.computime.com.au

Round 4 : Hidden Valley Raceway : June 29 - July 1

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tom Williams

MANT CLUB CHALLENGE
Warm Up

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 01/07/18 Started at: 08:30:02
Event: W01 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Sunny - 24.0C Starters:
Track: Dry - Temp: 29.0C Printed at: 8:39

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:44.637 69 Geoffrey HALL (NT) Suzuki GSX-R 1000 1:37.906 1
3:11.111 69 Geoffrey HALL (NT) Suzuki GSX-R 1000 1:26.474 2
3:13.087 12 Jason KLEEFSMAN (NT) Suzuki GSX-R 750 1:25.899 2
4:38.043 12 Jason KLEEFSMAN (NT) Suzuki GSX-R 750 1:24.956 3
6:02.207 69 Geoffrey HALL (NT) Suzuki GSX-R 1000 1:24.554 4
6:02.459 12 Jason KLEEFSMAN (NT) Suzuki GSX-R 750 1:24.416 4
6:13.455 83 Nathaniel RANDLES (NT) Kawasaki ZX-10R 1000 1:22.609 4



COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
www.computime.com.au

Round 4 : Hidden Valley Raceway : June 29 - July 1

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tom Williams

MANT CLUB CHALLENGE
Warm Up

BEST PARTIAL TIMES
Date: 01/07/18 Started at: 08:30:02
Event: W01 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Sunny - 24.0C Starters:
Track: Dry - Temp: 29.0C Printed at: 8:39

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP
Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest
1 N. RANDLES 27.372 N. RANDLES 29.082 N. RANDLES 26.155 N. RANDLES 1:22.609 1:22.609
2 P. LALLY 27.713 J. KLEEFSMAN 29.368 J. KLEEFSMAN 27.107 J. KLEEFSMA 1:24.195 1:24.416
3 J. KLEEFSMAN 27.720 G. HALL 29.390 G. HALL 27.381 G. HALL 1:24.554 1:24.554
4 G. HALL 27.783 L. O'BRIEN 29.615 J. DOBBIE 27.898 P. LALLY 1:26.039 1:26.048
5 J. DOBBIE 28.602 B. HUME 29.689 P. LALLY 27.951 J. DOBBIE 1:26.866 1:27.419
6 P. O'DWYER 29.755 J. DOBBIE 30.366 R. CLARKE 29.388 B. HUME 1:31.131 1:31.629
7 R. CLARKE 30.338 P. LALLY 30.375 B. HUME 29.731 L. O'BRIEN 1:31.444 1:31.444
8 L. O'BRIEN 31.302 D. HURST 30.875 P. O'DWYER 30.094 R. CLARKE 1:32.533 1:32.533
9 S. MANNION 31.473 S. MANNION 30.955 L. O'BRIEN 30.527 P. O'DWYER 1:33.460 1:36.749
10 B. HUME 31.711 R. PEARCE 32.567 M. ROGERS 30.962 S. MANNION 1:33.461 1:33.636
11 D. HURST 31.815 R. CLARKE 32.807 S. MANNION 31.033 D. HURST 1:33.801 1:33.801
12 M. ROGERS 32.769 P. O'DWYER 33.611 D. HURST 31.111 R. PEARCE 1:39.274 1:39.274
13 R. PEARCE 33.491 C. MCDONALD 34.657 R. PEARCE 33.216 M. ROGERS 1:39.550 1:40.132
14 C. MCDONALD 35.159 M. ROGERS 35.819 C. MCDONALD 33.645 C. MCDONAL 1:43.461 1:43.852


